Ergebnisse

West - 1. Halbjahr 2022

Saison
1. Halbjahr 2022
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Liga
B1

Heim-Team
Chépsli Tigers

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Fire Darters Buchsi

Snake Bite
Chéapsli Tigers
DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Dibi Dabi Darter
DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Fire Darters Buchsi

DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1

Chapsli Tigers
Dibi D&bi Darter

Fire Darters Buchsi

DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1
Dibi Dabi Darter
Snake Bite

Dibi Dabi Darter
Fire Darters Buchsi
DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1

Chapsli Tigers
Fire Darters Buchsi

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Chépsli Tigers
Dibi Dabi Darter
Snake Bite

Snake Bite

DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Klasse

Gast-Team

DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1
Dibi Dabi Darter
Snake Bite

Dibi Dabi Darter
Fire Darters Buchsi
DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1

Chépsli Tigers
Fire Darters Buchsi

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Chépsli Tigers
Dibi Dabi Darter
Snake Bite

Snake Bite

DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Chépsli Tigers

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Fire Darters Buchsi

Snake Bite
Chépsli Tigers
DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Dibi Dabi Darter
DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Fire Darters Buchsi

DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 1

Chéapsli Tigers
Dibi Dabi Darter

Fire Darters Buchsi
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Spiele

11:7
14:4
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5:13
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9:9
7:11

8:10
4:14

13:5

13:5
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Saetze

4.

25
31:

12

29 :
28 :

19:
18:

26 :
29 :

24 .

32:

26 :
20:

24

28 :
30:

16:

14 :

21:

19:

12:

21:

27 -

26 :

34

17
12

129
14 :
12:

30
26

21
13
21
24

21
15

131
: 30

23

11

17
22

18
14

31
29

21
24
29
24
16

14

Seite: 1



